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27230500604 - ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS SCI & COM
Allotted Student List by Admission Status
Stream : Science

Admission Status : All

Round : Regular Round-1
Code : MUO0116SGE

Sr. No.Merit No.Verit Mark: Form No. Student Name Gender  Category )ther Categor
1 347 490 MU232092678 DSOUZA RIYA JERALD Female  GENERAL
2 4341 473 MU232173096 CHUDASAMA DURVA RAJESH Female  GENERAL
3 7058 466 MU232053172 KHAN NABEEL SHAFEE Male GENERAL
4 8015 464 MU232002326 ANSARI MOHAMMED SAAD MOHM Male GENERAL
5 8482 463 MU232186573 SHAIKH AQSA FATIMA ASLAM Female  GENERAL
6 8508 463 MU232047224 MORGAN JUSTIN JEFFREY Male GENERAL
7 9715 460 MU232044104 PEREIRA GINELLE EUGINE Female  GENERAL
8 11359 457 MU232141074 CHILVERI SHIVEN BABU Male SBC
9 11376 457 MU232131287 KHAN UZMA IMRAN Female  GENERAL
10 11691 456 MU232081922 MENEZES NIKITHA MARK Female  GENERAL
11 12001 456 MU232085105 SAWANT SHARVARI SHARAD Female  GENERAL
12 12048 456 MU232043247 LOBO CANISHA CLIFFORD Female  GENERAL
13 12368 455 MU232016703 PRASAD SATYAJEET DAMODAR Male GENERAL
14 12879 454 MU232000580 TEJAS OMKUMAR JANORKAR Male GENERAL
15 13031 454 MU232109324 DUBEY PRATHAM DILIP KUMAR Male GENERAL
16 13378 453 MU232153562 SINGH LODHI POOJA SHIVNATH Female  GENERAL
17 13999 453 MU232043553 KHAN ADIL AMJAD Male GENERAL
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14161
14553
14652
14899
15363
15367
15577
15590
16053
16182
16187
16448
16519
16568
16999
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17859
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18592
18730
19298
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MU232009373

MU232022626

MU232032797

MU232100648

MU232000584

MU232064926

MU232077117

MU232054222

MU232076859

MU232244525

MU232120449

MU232246157

MU232112379

MU232068229

MU232034499

MU232232570

MU232086972

MU232017249

MU232015165

MU232249785

MU232055069

MU232103130

MuU232017237

MACWAN KATHRYN MANISH
NAIK MALISHKA ROHIDAS
KULKARNI SHRIYA YATIN
KHAN DANIYA REHMAN
PEDNEKAR RADHIKA SANDEEP
QURESHI AFIA MOHD ASIF
AHMED ALMEERA RIZWAN
BARMARE ARSHIA WASIM
KIRDAT OM JANARDAN

SALVI REHA ASHOK

YADAV GAURAV KAMLESHKUMAR
SAHANI SHUBHAM RAJESH
THAKUR VAISHNAVI RAJESH
NARAKADAN ANGELA BlJOY
KOTIAN GRACE ANAND
PANDIT ROHIT SUNIL
IYYAPPAN SARAVANAN
PRINCY CHARLIRAJAN
RENELLE KARENSA FERNANDES
SHARMA ANKITA AMRIT

JAAN JOMON

ROSARIO ALENA ANTHONY
PATIL PALAK RAJENDRA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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19395
19423
19611
19659
19880
19891
20136
20342
20699
20782
20918
21005
21327
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22113
22230
22356
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439.286

MU232134303

MU232098744

MU232097656

MU232086342

MU232165421

MU232039439

MU232116988

MU232195910

MU232100231

MU232014197

MU232046994

MU232063908

MU232017485

MU232028347

MU232000103

MU232047797

MU232024167

MU232055914

MU232185275

MU232108866

MU232051039

MU232141289

MU232127504

PEREIRA RACHAEL LAWRENCE
ANTO OSWALD GNANA ALEXANDEF
NADAR CAROL MARTIN

GAIKWAD PREETI GAUTAM

NAIR NIMISHA VINOD

PINTO SKYLE SEAN

RUMAO KEITH JACKSON

SINGRI NARAYAN LAXMAN

NADAR SAHAYA STAFFY SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUES BRENDAN PETER ANTH
SHAIKH SAYMA ASIF

KHAN SAMAD MAIID

VISHESH VIVEK NIGAM
ANICKATHOTTATHIL ELRON SEBAST
A R ANGELINA ALBERT

CARLOS SEANNA BRIAN

PAWAR SALONI SUSHANT
SHARMA RUPESH SHITALKUMAR
GUPTA RIYA ANIRUDDH

PATEL RAUNAK CHHABILAL

KHAN SAMIYA AZAM

SHAIKH MOHD ALI MUNAF

CAREN FRANCESCA PINTO

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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22977
22993
23318
23354
23675
23747
23795
23806
23932
24164
24242
24441
24484
25014
25318
25404
25420
25561
25648
25705
25715
25789
25817
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MU232148062

MU232114233

MU232188149

MU232023954

MU232054618

MU232014132

MU232041945

MU232091022

MU232037156

MU232072933

MU232097651

MU232036528

MU232015969

MU232118586

MU232014780

MU232014155

MU232017000

MU232016267

MuU232141617

MU232129620

MU232023711

MU232118212

MU232047531

RODRIGUES LEON GRATIAN
SHAIKH MOHAMMED REHAN RAIS
SINGH ARYAN AMIT

PEREIRA NIKOLAI ADAM

KAREKAR SHIVESH SHARDUL
REDKAR SHREYANSH SANDEEP
FERNANDO JOEL LEONARD
MOREIRO GENICE CLEMENT
GHEWADE KEDAR NITIN

DUBEY JAIDEEP SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH ABHISHEK SURAIJ

PUJARI PRATHEEK VASUDEO
JADHAV SHARAYU ASHOK

YADAV RAUSHANKUMAR VIDYANAI
DSOUZA RHEA OSCAR

ARVIN RONALD ALMEIDA
DEVPRAKASH GUPTA

ANSELM MASCARENHAS

SAKINA MERCHANT

JADHAV ANJALI TUKARAM
DWAYNE PRESTON LOBO

HAQUE FOUZIA MOHAMMED ATAU
GUPTA SOHAM RAJENDRA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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26047
26067
26166
26172
26422
26423
26631
26926
26995
27098
27271
27324
27483
27507
27561
73049
103584
106544
118497
133284
139014
182678
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386
357
354
343
328
322
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MU232001475

MU232035433

MU232016951

MU232007174

MU232022158

MU232079516

MU232026966

MU232100461

MU232112748

MU232127089

MU232139393

MU232234030

MU232121237

MU232074740

MU232082526

MU232151567

MU232169645

MU232187330

MU232010010

MU232029609

MU232242600

MU232117333

FIGUEIRADO CHIARA KIRK
KANTI YASH KANHAIYA

JENA ROHAN PRAFULLA
TAMHANKAR NIKHIL GANESH
DSOUZA SHANELLE DOMINIC
KADAM YASH SHEKHAR
TALEKAR MANASVI AMIT
PATRA KUMKUM MITHU
DSILVA SHELDON STANLY
BABARIA STUTI HASMUKH
MORE NEEL VIKAS

VERMA ATUL RAMBHAVAN
DSOUZA CLAYDEN BRIAN
BORDIKAR RUDRA RAJESH
DUNG DUNG SONIA NOEL
SHAIKH MOHAMMAD REHAN SHER
LOKHANDE ADITI SUNIL
BHAYAN AADIL MEHBOOB
GOMES AARON WILLIAM
JIVANI ARMAAN RAJESH
BASHU ARFAT CHAND KHALEEL
HITESH BAMNOLKAR

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Sport
ExService
Sport
ExService
PH
PH
Sport
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